

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.14

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5458/2010

KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

WESTERN INDIA COTTONS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5460/2010 (XI-A)

C.A. No. 5459/2010 (XI-A)

Date : 23-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR  
Ms. Sindhu T.P., Adv.  
Mr. Mukund P. Unny, Adv.  
Mr. Bineesh K., Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Lakshman, Adv  
Mr. Ashwini Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. N. Sreekumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kavitha K., Adv.  
Mr. Prakash Ranjan Nayak, AOR  
Mr. Kaustubh Anshuraj, AOR  
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(RACHNA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)